Non-Isolated DC/DC Converter (POL) TSR 1WI Series, 1 A
• Ultra wide 8:1 input voltage range:
9-72 VDC
• Covers a majority of standard bus- and
battery voltages
• Up to 93% efficiency - No heatsink
required
• Pin compatible with LMxx linear

1WI is suitable for many battery and distributed power applications.
Models
Order Code Output Current
max.
Input Voltage
Range
Output Voltage
nom.
Efficiency
typ.
TSR 1-4833WI
1'000 mA
9 - 72 VDC (48 VDC nom.)
3.3 VDC 83 % (at 24 Vin)
TSR 1-4850WI 5 VDC 87 % (at 24 Vin)
TSR 1-4865WI 6.5 VDC 88 % (at 24 Vin)
TSR 1-4890WI 14 - 72 VDC (48 VDC nom.) 9 VDC 90 % (at 24 Vin)
TSR 1-48120WI 17 - 72 VDC (48 VDC nom.) 12 VDC 93 % (at 24 Vin)
TSR 1-48150WI 21 - 72 VDC (48 VDC nom.) 15 VDC 93 % (at 24 Vin)
TSR 1-48240WI 700 mA 33 - 72 VDC (48 VDC nom.) 24 VDC 92 % (at 48 Vin)
Options
on demand
(backorder with MOQ
non stocking item)